10900042152

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Doci	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
Sign		

Office Use Only



100309009051

02/12/18--01022--003 **30.00

18 MAR -6 PM 3-2
SECREMARY OF STATE
OF A PROPERTY OF STATE
OF A PROP

O SIMMONS MAR - 9 2018



February 13, 2018

ANDREW MCNEIL 4846 N UNIVERSITY DR, #414 LAUDERHILL, FL 33351

SUBJECT: AYANDACE PRODUCTIONS LLC

Ref. Number: L09000042152

We have received your document for AYANDACE PRODUCTIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 318A00003051

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

				\$ \$	
SU RJECT : _	AyanDace Pr	oductions, LLC		•	
, engle :: _		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed A	Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return a	ll correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Andrew McNeil			
			Name of Person	eport notification) 5868 Daytime Telephone Number \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of State	•
		Name of Limited Liability Company of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. pondence concerning this matter to the following: Andrew McNeil Name of Person AyanDace Studios Firm/Company 4846 N. University Drive #414 Address Lauderhill, FI 33351 City/State and Zip Code ameneil@ayandacestudios.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) concerning this matter, please call: of Person at (1985-5868) at (1985-5868) The following amount: \$\Begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company		
		4846 N. University Drive	#414		
			Address		•
		Lauderhill, Fl 33351			
					•
		-		on out matification	
F C4b i C-				epon nouncation)	
rof lutther into	omianon coi	ecerning this matter, please c	au:		
Andrew McNe	ail			-5868	
	Name of I	Person		Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a c	heck for the	following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Fili	ng Fee		Certified Copy	Certifical Certified	te of Status & Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AyanDace Productions, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liab (A Flori	i <mark>lity Company as it now appears on our records</mark> da Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on 5/1/2009	and assigned
Florida document number L09000042152	·	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	nited liability company here:	
AyanDace Studios, LLC		4
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Li	mited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		五
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	<u> </u>	
		7.34
		3, 20
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered		enter the name of the ne
registered agent and/or the new registered office ad	dress here:	
Name of New Product LA		
Name of New Registered Agent:	* ***	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flor	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added</u> <u>or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
			Remove
			☐ Change
-			
•			Remove
		·	Change
			Add Reffiold
			TO Reffiold
			P Remove
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

	•			_
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
				_
				-
			6	_
			高雪	1
				11
			79 2	3
			200	_
			08 P. 70	
		7	7	
		- W		_
. 45 3 - 4 - 56 - 41 41 41 31 - 4 4	£ Ælima.		(antiqual)	
ctive date, if other than the date of effective date is listed, the date must be spec	cific and cannot be prior t	o date of filing or more the	(optional) han 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to	605.0
e: If the date inserted in this block doe iment's effective date on the Departme		ble statutory filing rec	quirements, this date will not be l	listed
micht's checuve date on the Departme	ent of State 5 fections.			
ecord specifies a delayed effec	tivo data, but not	an affective time	n at—4-2+01 a.m. on the ea	rlier
ne 90th day after the record is		an enective time	, at 12.01 a.m. on the co	
February 2	2018			
		7		
	0.10	1		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00